
LAUNCH its performance>>

ADVANTAGES
• OUTSTANDING THERMAL AND OXIDATION STABILITY
• ACTIVE CLEANING AGENTS
• LOW VOLATILITY
• PRECISELY BALANCED ADDITIVE COMPONENT SYSTEM
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LAUNCH its performance>> ADVANCED
CANADIAN
TECHNOLOGIES

TRANSMISSION FLUID

FORMULATED TO MEET

INDUSTRY STANDARDS

 

 

CODE                            GRADE                      PACKING        MATERIAL

DEXRON III/ MERCON

DEXRON III/ MERCON

12x1L

4x5L

 

PLASTIC

PLASTIC

LMODEX3-121-P

LMODEX3-45-P

LAUNCHER DEXRON III/ MERCON ATF IS A PREMIUM QUALITY AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION
FLUID RECOMMENDED FOR PRE 2006 GM AND FORD VEHICLES AS WELL AS HYDRAULIC 
AND POWER STEERING SYSTEMS.  NOT RECOMMENDED WHEN FORD TYPE F OR FORD
MERCON V/LV/SP TRANSMISSION FLUID IS REQUIRED. 

 

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS                  METHOD                 UNIT         DEXRON III ATF

ASTM D1500

ASTM D2983

ASTM D4052

ASTM D92

ASTM D445

ASTM D445

ASTM D97

ASTM D2270

-

mPa.s

g/ml 

˚C 

mm2/s

mm2/s

°C

None

Red

10040

0.846

220

7.4

36.3

-51

176

ASTM Colour

Brook�eld Viscosity @ -40˚C

Density @ 15.6˚C

Flash Point, Cleveland Open Cup

Kinematic Viscosity @ 100˚C

Kinematic Viscosity @ 40˚C

Pour Point

Viscosity Index
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