





## ADVANTAGES

- OUTSTANDING THERMAL AND OXIDATION STABILITY
- ACTIVE CLEANING AGENTS
- LOW VOLATILITY
- PRECISELY BALANCED ADDITIVE COMPONENT SYSTEM







FORMULATED TO MEET

## **INDUSTRY STANDARDS**

LAUNCHER DEXRON III/ MERCON ATF IS A PREMIUM QUALITY AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION FLUID RECOMMENDED FOR PRE 2006 GM AND FORD VEHICLES AS WELL AS HYDRAULIC AND POWER STEERING SYSTEMS. NOT RECOMMENDED WHEN FORD TYPE F OR FORD MERCON V/LV/SP TRANSMISSION FLUID IS REQUIRED.

CODE	GRADE	PACKING	MATERIAL
LMODEX3-121-P	DEXRON III/ MERCON	12x1L	PLASTIC
LMODEX3-45-P	DEXRON III/ MERCON	4x5L	PLASTIC

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS	METHOD	UNIT	DEXRON III ATF
ASTM Colour	ASTM D1500	-	Red
Brookfield Viscosity @ -40°C	ASTM D2983	mPa.s	10040
Density @ 15.6°C	ASTM D4052	g/ml	0.846
Flash Point, Cleveland Open Cup	ASTM D92	°C	220
Kinematic Viscosity @ 100°C	ASTM D445	mm²/s	7.4
Kinematic Viscosity @ 40°C	ASTM D445	mm²/s	36.3
Pour Point	ASTM D97	°C	-51
Viscosity Index	ASTM D2270	None	176

